
Lost property: We have a small box with some unnamed uniform, 

PE Kits and lunch boxes. These will all be thrown away at the end of 

next week if they have not been collected. I will leave the box on 

the bench outside of the office during pick-up and drop-off times, 

depending on the weather. Please feel free to take a look.  

 

 

 

Please bring  

finished story boxes into 

your class by no later than 

08:45am on 02/03/23 



We asked our children what they enjoy most about school and 

their learning. Here ‘s what some said: 

 
‘We learn LOADS of different topics 

and I love learning new things! Next 

week, we are going to Wildwood to 

learn about skeletons and bones!’            

Sybelle, Year 3 

 

  

 
‘I love all the after school clubs  

like drama club, comic club,  

gymnastics, art around the world.’  

Olivia, Year 4 

 ‘I love it when we talk about inspiring  

people in our assemblies and lessons, like  

Greta Thunberg, Rosa Parks, Tanni Grey 

Thompson and other people. Greta  

Thunberg is my biggest inspiration!’ 

   Year 6 

 

Tuesday 28th February—Wildwood class trip 

Tuesday 2nd March—World Book Day, please bring in your story box entries before 8:45 

Tuesday 7th March and Wednesday 8th March—Parent Consultations  

Friday 10th March—Wingham Wildlife Park 

Monday 13th March—Coffee & Catch up morning 

Monday 26th June—Year 6 Residential  

Term 4—Monday 20th February—Friday 31st March  

Term 5—Monday 17th April—Friday 26 May  

Term 6—Monday 5th June—Tuesday 18 July 

 

‘I love it when  we’ve had dressing up  

days like when we dressed up for the Greeks 

and for WW2’ 

Erin, Year 6 


